suitable for use as office premises. 

Status of 

Premises 

Free Hold/ Lease Hold with clear marketable title. 

Usage of the 

Property 

Commercial  

The prospective bidders meeting the above requirements are requested to collect 

the tenderdocuments on payment of Rs. 118/- (Rupees One hundred and Eighteen 

only –inclusive of GST) from the office at the above address. The tender documents 

will be issued from 06/11/2025 To 19/11/2025 between 11.00 am to 4.00 pm on 

week days (excluding holidays, all  Saturdays and all Sundays). The last date for 

submission of filled in offers is  19/11/2025 upto 05.00 pm.